

Low Bidder Dilbeck & Sons PO Box 6088 Salinas, CA 93912 (831) 422-7213
--



Cabrillo Community College District
Bid Summary Sheet
Watsonville Green Technology Center
 Date: 9/9/10

<u>Contractor's Name</u>	<u>Avila Construction</u>	<u>McCrary Construction Co</u>	<u>Dilbeck & Sons</u>	<u>Tombleson</u>	<u>DL Falk</u>
Ranking	9	4	1	7	2

Required Bid Documents

	<u>Avila Construction</u>	<u>McCrary Construction Co</u>	<u>Dilbeck & Sons</u>	<u>Tombleson</u>	<u>DL Falk</u>
Bid Proposal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Addendum #1-2 Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Bid Bond	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sub-Contractor List	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Non Collusion Affidavit	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Certification Regarding Lobbying	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Bid Amounts

Bid Proposal - Non LEED	\$5,935,650.00	\$5,993,000.00	\$5,038,199.00	\$4,495,100.00	\$4,776,720.00
Bid Proposal LEED	\$1,483,913.00	\$500,000.00	\$1,042,207.00	\$1,549,900.00	\$1,347,280.00
Total Bid Proposal	\$7,419,563.00	\$6,493,000.00	\$6,080,406.00	\$7,045,026.00	\$6,124,000.00



Cabrillo Community College District
Bid Summary Sheet/Sub Contractors List
Watsonville Green Technology Center
 Date: 9/9/10

Contractor's Name Avila Construction - McCrary Construction Co - Dilbeck & Sons - Tombleson - DL Falk

Roof Tile	Louis & Assoc		Noble Pride	Louis & Assoc	Petersen Dean
Roof Insulation	F. Rodgers		F. Rodgers		
Metal Roof		Gavilan	Vals	Della Mora	Petersen Dean
PVC Roof		Andys Roofing			
Metal Wall Panel	Vals Plumbing	Gavilan	Vals Plumbing		Vals
Sheet Metal	Zarda	JR Daniels		Bay Mountain	
Expansion Control	Al Cal			Al Cal	
Sectional Doors	Barton	Barton	Barton	Overhead	
Storefront/Glazing	Signature Glass	Atascadero	Pacific	Signature	Pacific Glazing
Plaster	Robert Boeger	Robert Boeger	Brady	Robert Boeger	
Drywall	Consolidate Drywall	Consolidated	Brady	MGM Drywall	Consolidated
Flooring	Cinderella	Ortega	Cinderella/C&L Coatings	Cinderella	
Paint	Graaskamp	Kann	Graaskamp	Graaskamp	Sousa
Sun Shade	Zenda	Indust Louvers	Vals		
Fire Protection	Lowy Fire	Presidential	A&B	Lowy	
Plumbing	Coastal	Ciari	Coastal	Ciari	Quality
Final Clean Up	Wassons				
Concrete	Marina Concrete	Noah	Marina	Able Concrete	Noah
Rebar	NorCal Steel		Associated	Camblin Steel	
Masonry	Patania		Cornerstone	Patania Masonry	
Cabinetry	Inland Showcase	BK Mill	Salem	Acosta & Sons	
Structural Steel	Monterey Struct St		Bay Mfg		Bay Mfg
Rough Carpentry	Porter	Rick Slater Const			
Electrical	Bay View	Bay View	BayView	Bay View	Bay View
Solar Systems	Metro		Metro		
Earthwork	Enz	HSR/Barrys Backhoe	Enz	Enz	Patriot Eng
Concrete Paving	Abels	CFI	Abels	Enz	
Metal Fence	West Coast	CFI	CFI/Bay Mfg	AAA Fence	Bay Mfg
Landscape & Irrigation	Median	Martina	Sansei	A&S Landscape	Marina
Tile			California Tile	California Tile	
Acoustic			California		
HVAC		Bay Mtn	Vals/Trane	Bay Mtn	Bay Mtn
Steel Decking		Anning-Johnson		Anning- Johnson	

Apparent Low Bidder Dilbeck & Sons PO Box 6088 Salinas, CA 93912 (831) 422-7213
--



Cabrillo Community College District
Bid Summary Sheet
Watsonville Green Technology Center
 Date: 9/9/10

Contractor's Name	<u>Bogard</u>	<u>Barry Swenson Builder</u>	<u>Roebbelen Contracting</u>	<u>Jeff Luchetti Const</u>
Ranking	6	8	5	3

Required Bid Documents

Bid Proposal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Addendum #1-2 Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Bid Bond	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sub-Contractor List	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Non Collusion Affidavit	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Certification Regarding Lobbying	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Bid Amounts

Bid Proposal - Non LEED	<u>\$6,000,000.00</u>	<u>\$6,058,645.00</u>	<u>\$5,777,000.00</u>	<u>\$5,156,000.00</u>	
Bid Proposal LEED	<u>\$800,000.00</u>	<u>\$1,217,849.00</u>	<u>\$851,000.00</u>	<u>\$1,289,000.00</u>	
Total Bid Proposal	<u>\$6,800,000.00</u>	<u>\$7,276,494.00</u>	<u>\$6,628,000.00</u>	<u>\$6,445,000.00</u>	<u>\$0.00</u>



Cabrillo Community College District
Bid Summary Sheet/Sub Contractors List
Watsonville Green Technology Center
 Date: 9/9/10

<u>Contractor's Name</u>	<u>Bogard</u>	- <u>Barry Swenson Builder</u> -	<u>Roebbelen Contracting</u>	- <u>Jeff Luchetti Const</u> -	-
Roof Tile	Louis & Assoc	Louis & Assoc	Waterproofing Assoc	Roofing & Waterprf	
Roof Insulation	F Rodgers	Costa Pacific			
Metal Roof	KT Mechanical		Rua & Sons	Gavilan	
PVC Roof					
Metal Wall Panel	KT Mechanical		Rua & Sons	Gavilan	
Sheet Metal	KT Mechanical				
Expansion Control		Watson Bowman		Al Cal	
Sectional Doors	Overhead door	Overhead Door	Barton Overhead	Barton	
Storefront/Glazing	Coast Counties/Pacific Glaz	Signature	VS Glass	Lincoln	
Plaster	Odonnell	Robert Boeger	Robert Boeger	Zavala	
Drywall	MGM Drywall	MGM Drywall	MGM Drywall	Consolidated	
Flooring	Cinderella	Cinderella	Ortega	Ortega	
Paint	Adett	Graaskamp	NJ Cann Painting	NJ Kann	
Sun Shade	Armetco	Advanced Air			
Fire Protection	AABFP	Lowy	Cen Cal Fire Systems	Lowy	
Plumbing	Ciari	Ciari	Ciari	Ciari	
Final Clean Up					
Concrete	Noah	Noah		Noah	
Rebar	Nor Cal		Nor Cal Steel	Noah	
Masonry	Cornerstone				
Cabinetry	JR Stephens	Acosta & Sons	Redwood City Const	JR Stephens	
Structural Steel	JR Daniels	Bay Mfg	Kasco Fab	Casco	
Rough Carpentry	Los Gatos	Whitehorse Builders		Whitehorse	
Electrical	PSR	Bay View	JM electric	Bay View	
Solar Systems	Metro	Sandbar Solar		Metro	
Earthwork	Enz	JRB Grading & Paving	Enz	Enz	
Concrete Paving	Enz	Abels		Noah	
Metal Fence	Cyclone	Monterey Bay	Fence Corp	Fence Corp	
Landscape & Irrigation	Martina	B&B Landscaping	Martina Landscape	Martina	
Tile	Reputable				
Acoustic	California Acoustics				
HVAC	KT Mechanical	Della Mora	Vals Plumbing	KT Mechanical	
Steel Decking	Linden	Anning Johnson	Anning Johnson	Linden	
Signage	Apex				
Toilet Access	JH				